

18 A/c 500

1

Name to work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name: Shyama Parash Rd to Shai					
River Kanchi Ghat					
Agency: Chandradeo Kumar					
Agreement No: 09/SB/1/MN/54/2020					
Date of Commencement: 12-06-2020					
Date of Completion: 11-06-2020					
Date of measurement: 6-11-2020					
Items:					
Abstract of cost:					
(1) Filling of B.M. P.F.					
1.00 Km wide MB (1220) pg					
(1) Item (1)					
= 1.00 Km (A) 32401.72 = Rs 32402.00					
(2) clearing & grubbing of Road					
wide MB (1220) pg (1) Item (2)					
= 0.35 Hec (A) 51135.46 = Rs 12897.00					
(3) providing & fixing of					
typical MMB/5 information					
band along road side MB					
(1220) pg (1) Item (3)					
4 Nos (A) 889359.82 = 37437.00					
(4) Const of Embankment					
for 1000 m Road wide MB (1220)					
2.00 Km (A)					
3.00 Km (A)					

Attested

18.11.2020

कार्यपालक अभियंता
 ग्रामोण कार्य विभाग
 कार्य प्रमोदन, झाड़ा

BF = Rs 97754.00

2

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
5/5 Consty Embankment wide MB (220) pg ② item ④ for 100 m/each = 92.401 m ³ (a) 135.12 = Rs 12431.00					
6/7 Consty Subgrade wide MB (250) pg ③ item ⑤ = 1170.00 m ³ (a) 176.86 = Rs 206926.00					
7/8 Consty G.S.B. (B portion) wide MB (220) pg ③ item ⑥ = 612.84 m ³ (a) 1799.84 = Rs 1103018.00					
8/10 Consty G.S.B. (C portion) wide MB (220) pg ③ item ⑥ = 94.68 m ³ (a) 1799.84 = Rs 170402.00					
9/30 Earthwork in encavation for Hpc wide MB (220) pg ③ item ⑦ = 59.576 m ³ (a) 294.73 = Rs 17565.00					
10/34 Providing Nic p.c.c. as leveling course in foundation wide MB (220) pg ④ item ⑧ = 5.924 m ³ (a) 501.54 = Rs 29629.00					
11/35 Brick masonry (1/4) wide MB (220) pg ④ item ⑨ = 61.24 m ³ (a) 6429.52 = Rs 393551.00					
12/36 Providing & laying R.C.C. for 3 wide MB (220) for 3 wide 11					

Attended

18.11.2020

कार्यपालक अधिकारी
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमुख, जयपुर

BF = 203'279.00

3

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
= 15RM (A)			3504.876		52573.00
(33) Plastering with cement (1:4) with MB (220)					
pg (11) stem (11)					
= 13.3702 m ² (A) 347.32					46437.00
(4) providing 1:1 mm cement burning with MB (220) pg					
(11) stem (12)					
= 22.44 m ² (B) 50.59 = Rs					1439.50
					Rs 213172.00
Add 1% labourers = Rs (+)					21317.00
Add 2% GST = Rs (+)					25580.00
					Rs 240885.00

1.18% as per agreement = Rs (-)					24088.50
					Rs 216796.50

Attested

Forwards
6.11.2020
SE

18.11.2020
कार्यपालक
आवधिक कार्य
कार्यपालक

Material Statement of Bill

(1) concrete = 1219.18 m³

(2) stone 599.04 m³

(3) sand = 2621.45 m³

(4) cement = 150 bags

(5) steel = 1520 kg